TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PE2-45-1R018R0-4R5-22-12-SFF
REPORTED BY
J ESCANO
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
PMI MODEL NUMBER PE2-45-1R018R0-4R5-22-12-SFF IS A LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER DESIGNED FOR MILITARY AND
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS. THIS AMPLIFIER IS SUPPLIED IN OUR STANDARD PE2 HOUSING THAT CAN BE USED AS AN
SMA CONNECTORIZED OR A SURFACE MOUNT COMPONENT. OTHER PACKAGES AND CONNECTOR TYPES ARE
AVAILABLE. THIS MODEL PROVIDES THE FOLLOWING PERFORMANCE. DATA IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
6/27/2024
Page 1 of 5
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PE2-45-1R018R0-4R5-22-12-SFF
PRODUCT FEATURE
Page 2 of 5
Date:
5
3
4.66 dB
See Plot
+20.5 dBm
See Plot
6
VSWR:
(In/Out)
1.67:1 In
1.37:1 Out
See Plot
1.71:1 In
1.49:1 Out
See Plot
QA
QC
-55°C +85°C+25°C
PARAMETERS
SPECIFIED
VALUE
Test Results
1.0 to 18.0 GHz
DC Supply
1.0 to 18.0 GHz
+45 dB Typ.,
+41 dB Min.
±1.5 dB Max.
4.5 dB Typ.,
5 dB Max.
+20 dBm Min.
2.0:1 Max.
+12 V to +15 V @ 385
mA Nom.
Frequency Range:
Gain:
Gain Flatness:
Noise Figure:
OP1dB:
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
QA/QC Approval:
1.66:1 In
1.4:1 Out
See Plot
314 mA
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PE2-45-1R018R0-4R5-22-12-SFF
TEST DATA
4
1
+46 dB Max.
+44.1 dB Min.
See Plot
+21.3 dBm
See Plot
±0.95 dB
See Plot
4.25 dB
See Plot
+45.9 dB Max.
+43.9 dB Min.
See Plot
±0.97 dB
See Plot
2
TEST
ITEM NO.
7
3.61 dB
See Plot
+21.8 dBm
See Plot
313 mA
+44.9 dB Max.
+42.4 dB Min.
See Plot
±1.29 dB
See Plot
307 mA
Page 3 of 5
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
PE2-45-1R018R0-4R5-22-12-SFF
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
A
m
p
lit
u
d
e
(d
B
)
Frequency (GHz)
Gain
‐55°C
+25°C
+85°C
-1.5
-1
-0.5
0
0.5
1
1.5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Fl
a
tn
es
s
(d
B
)
Frequency (GHz)
Gain Flatness
‐55°C
+25°C
+85°C
0
1
2
3
4
5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
N
o
is
e
Fi
gu
re
 (
d
B
)
Frequency (GHz)
Noise Figure
‐55°C
+25°C
+85°C
Page 4 of 5
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PE2-45-1R018R0-4R5-22-12-SFF
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
)
Input Power (dBm)
OP1dB
‐55°C
+25°C
+85°C
1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
V
SW
R
 :1
Frequency (GHz)
VSWR
‐55°C In
‐55°C Out
+25°C In
+25°C Out
+85°C In
+85°C Out
Page 5 of 5